o

-

Vo

Nation
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
CZE
CZE

Nation
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
CZE
SPA
CZE
CZE
UKR
SPA
SLO
UKR

= - 2% sKcross  Rejdice

Rank Fiscode Lastname Firstname

1 2527841 Kucerova Nikol

2 2532686 Kasparova Klara

3 2533024 Skulj Liza

4 2533982 Zdarkova Monika

5 2533984 |Neumanova |Katerina

6 2533983 | Dulajova Jitka
Rank Fiscode Lastname Firstname

1 2528474 Cech Jiri

2 2526543 | Palan Radim

3 2528199 |Bartalsky Tomas

4 2532690 Lank Karel

5 2533161 Tavoda Martin

6 2530146 Jurica Vit

7 2532688 | Jurica Tomas

8 2532176 | Jersic Mark

9 2533860 Dadejik Marek

10 2532615|Hennig Jakub

11 2526401 |Jimenez Enric

12 2525856  Koudela Petr

13 2533154 | Balicky David

14 2533890 | Kovbasnyuk | Taras

15 2532633 Soto Javier

16 2534076 | Pravicek Miha

17 2533891  Kravchuk Ivan

18 2532606  Kunc Vratislav
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EYEWEAR & HELMETS

CZE

LASTING

FUNCTIONAL SOCKS & WEAR

A

YB

YB

1989
1998
1999
1992
2001
1998

1993
1987
1990
1998
1999
1993
1998
1998
1997
1995
1979
1984
1999
1997
1987
1984
1998
1999
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